

		Quantity	Unit	Universal Construction and Engineering		Jacobsson Engineering Construction Inc.		Granite Construction		Onyx Paving Company Inc.	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 11,737.00	\$ 11,737.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Traffic control	1	LS	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,622.00	\$ 13,622.00	\$ 7,000.50	\$ 7,000.50	\$ 31,241.00	\$ 31,241.00
3	Implmenetaiton of SWPPP, BMPs, and Fugitive Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 8,511.00	\$ 8,511.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	Construction Surveying and Staking	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,647.00	\$ 7,647.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
5	Clear and Grub and Restore Existing Landscaping and Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 39,810.00	\$ 39,810.00	\$ 42,915.00	\$ 42,915.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	Remove Tree	9	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 6,030.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
7	Removing Exsiting Improvments and Construct PCC Curb	1278	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 42,174.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 63,900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 63,900.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 83,070.00
8	Removing Exsiting Improvments and Construct PCC Curb & Gutter	112	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 9,968.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 9,744.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 8,624.00
9	Removing Exsiting Improvments and Construct PCC Sidewalk	7723	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 77,230.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 73,368.50	\$ 12.50	\$ 96,537.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 69,507.00
10	Construct Cub Ramp (Only work in addition to constructing new sidewalk)	6	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 644.00	\$ 3,864.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
11	Construct Metal Hand Railing along new sidewalk	34	LF	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 3,808.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 18,700.00
12	Construct Asphalt Concrete Dike	30	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,300.00
13	Remove Existing Improvements and Construct PCC Commercial Driveway Approach	1200	SF	\$ 15.45	\$ 18,540.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 21,600.00
14	Remove Existing Improvements and Construct PCC Residential Driveway Approach	1384	SF	\$ 12.85	\$ 17,784.40	\$ 20.25	\$ 28,026.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 30,448.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,760.00
15	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement and Base and Excavate for Proposed Structural Section and Construct 5-inch Asphalt Concrete on 7-inch Thick Aggregate Base	5364	SF	\$ 15.45	\$ 82,873.80	\$ 20.50	\$ 109,962.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 107,280.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 37,548.00
16	Remove and Relocate Mailbox	4	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
17	Construct Concrete Block Slough Wall	113	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,950.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 17,741.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 27,120.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 62,150.00
18	Adjust Edison Pull Box to Grade	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,865.00	\$ 1,865.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
19	Remove and Relocate Water Meter	2	EA	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 3,134.00	\$ 6,268.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
20	Remove and Relocate Backflow Prevention Device	3	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 3,378.00	\$ 10,134.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 57,000.00
21	Adjust Water Meter Box to Grade	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,117.00	\$ 2,234.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
22	Adjust Water Valve Cover to Grade	4	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 5,380.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
23	Remove Existin Air Release Valve Complete and Construct 2-inch Air Release Valve and Connect to Existing Water Lateral	1	EA	\$ 9,035.00	\$ 9,035.00	\$ 10,019.00	\$ 10,019.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
24	Install Pavement Striping Lines, Pavement Legends and Traffic Sign	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,965.00	\$ 16,965.00	\$ 13,885.00	\$ 13,885.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
					\$ 462,757.20		\$ 483,894.50		\$ 551,000.00		\$ 606,000.00
				non-responsive	\$ 462,757.20		\$ 483,894.50		\$ 551,000.00		\$ 606,000.00